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Pictures of each Lactation Room may be viewed by clicking on the Building/Room link.
Building 1, Room 253 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/B1)
Danielle Tolbert  (mailto:danielle.b.tolbert@nasa.gov) 301-286-9165 
 

Building 5, Room C255A (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b5)
Cathy Marx (mailto:Cathy.Marx@nasa.gov)  301-286-2073 
 

Building 6, Room C102A (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b6)
Paula Pruessner (mailto:paula.s.pruessner@nasa.gov)  301-286-8809 
 

Building 7, Room 256A (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b7)
Kimberly Banks (mailto:Kimberly.A.Banks@nasa.gov)  301-286-8203 
 

Building 8, Room N103 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b8)
Jennifer Poston (mailto:jennifer.l.poston@nasa.gov)  301-286-7492 
 

Building 11, Room E101 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/gsfc-lactation-program-lactation-rooms-8)
Jennifer Donaldson  (mailto:jennifer.e.donaldson@nasa.gov) 301-614-7079 
 

Building 17, Room N228 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/gsfc-lactation-program-lactation-rooms-9)
Joanne Santiago (mailto:joanne.m.santiago@nasa.gov)  301-286-5764 
 

Building 18, Room 236 (https://ohcm-dev.gsfc.nasa.gov/gsfc-lactation-program-lactation-rooms-10)
MaryEllen Ramsey (mailto:MaryEllen.Ramsey-1@nasa.gov)  301-286-8047 
 

Building 21, Room C121 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/B21)
(mailto:MaryEllen.Ramsey-1@nasa.gov)Mark Adrian (mailto:mark.l.adrian@nasa.gov)  301-286-6674
Chiu Wiegand (mailto:chiu.wiegand@nasa.gov) 301-286-2329
M. Leila Mays (mailto:m.leila.mays@nasa.gov) 301-286-1999
Marilia Samara (mailto:marilia.samara@nasa.gov) 301-286-2813

 

Building 23, Room C107 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/B23)
Leigh Forbes (mailto:leigh.forbes@nasa.gov)  301-286-6663 
 

Building 26, Room 240 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/B26)
Lori Levine (mailto:lori.m.levine@nasa.gov)  301-286-6741 
 

Building 28, Room S249 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b28)

Faauliuli (Luli) A. Laulu (mailto:faauliuli.a.laulu@nasa.gov) 301-286-9426 

Building 33, Room F014  (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b33)

Melanie Follette-Cook (mailto:melanie.cook@nasa.gov) 301-614-5992 
 

Building 34, Room(s) C131 & C132 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b34)
(mailto:Theresa.A.Wirth@nasa.gov)Rita Melvin (mailto:rita.a.melvin@nasa.gov)   301-614-6019 
 

Building 35, Room 140 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b35)
TBD  301-614-xxxx 
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Questions or Concerns: Website Curator (mailto:gsfc-ohcm-website@mail.nasa.gov) 
Last updated: 06/10/2020 
Site Map (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/sitemap)

Responsible NASA Official: Crystal Gayhart
(https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/content/director) 
Maintained By: Computing & Communications Division, Code 720 (mailto:GSFC-

Code700Support@mail.nasa.gov) 
Privacy Policy and Important Notices (http://www.nasa.gov/about/highlights/HP_Privacy.html)

Building 36, Room C203 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b36)
Karla Kahler (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/Karla.J.Kahler%40nasa.gov), 301-286-8711 

Building 97, Greenbelt Health Unit, Room E008 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/b97)
Sheila McDaniel (mailto:rita.a.melvin@nasa.gov)  301-286-6666 

JPSS Building L40, Room N365 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/JPSS)
Khrista N. White (mailto:khrista.n.white@nasa.gov) 240-684-0510  

Building F-160, Wallops Health Unit, Room W150 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/../wff) 
Larri Ann Gentry (mailto:larri.a.gentry@nasa.gov)   757-824-1766 

GISS Building, Room 545 (https://ohcm.gsfc.nasa.gov/giss)
(https://ohcm-dev.gsfc.nasa.gov/content/giss)John M. Barbara (mailto:john.m.barbara@nasa.gov)  212-678-5594
Priscilla De Leon (mailto:priscilla.deleon@nasa.gov)  212-678-5540
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